O O .
LASER HAIR REMOVAL (Reg. Pricing) HAIR < <
Full Body $799 Kids hair cut $10& up
Full Back $120 Hair cut $15&up

Stomach $120 Wash+cut+style $35&up ’
Full Face $89 Wash+Blow dry $20&up S kl N Ca re S pa
Side Burn $40 Full Head Colour $30&up
Chin $40 Retouch Roots $25&up @
Upper Lip $40 Layers Hair cut $25&up
Under Arms $60 Highlights $70&up
Full Arms $160 Style $20&UP
Half Arms $90 Curls $25&up
Full Legs $250 Hair Treatment $20&up
Upper Legs $175 Head Massage1l/2 Hour $40 h
Lower Legs $175 ;© .
Bikini $100 @
Brazilian $149
Buttocks $50
Belly Line $40 MAKE -UP
Back of Neck $50 Day Make up+Hair do $80&up
Hands $25 Night Make up +Hair do $120&up
Feet $25 Grad Make up +Hair do $100
Bridal Make up +Hair do (Consult)
@ Saree Tie $10
TINTING Eyebrows $10
MEN LASER HAIR REMOVAL (Reg. Pricing) Eyelashes $15
Full Back $250
Full Stomach $250 @
Hald Stomach $150
Upper Back $150
Chest Area $140 TONNNG AND FAT LOSS
Full Legs $500
Half Upper Legs $300 Toning & Fat Reduction !
Half Lower Legs $300 System is a state of the art, ] .
Full Arms $300 Electronic Muscle vl tjﬂ" Kaloya Skin Care Spa
Half Lower Arms $200 Stimulator (EMS) 4 9332 120 St. Surrey, B.C.
Half Upper Arms $250 combined with a Heat (=
Under Arms $95 Diathermy Unit (Duo) \ \‘“ﬁﬁ“ Phone: 604-498-5003
Cheeks $50 essential for figure W .
Back of Neck $50 control, cellulite reduction ; ,I!ia Cell Phone: 604-273-6450
Forehead $40 and a firm shapely body. %{‘ & Email: kaloyaskincarespa@hotmail.com
Feet $40 ! Website: kaloyaskincarespa.com
Hand $40 $45 /Session .
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WAXING-LADIES (Pricing)

Full Body
Full Legs
Full Arms
Under Arms
Back
Stomach
Brazilian
Bikini Line
Upper lip
Chin
Eyebrows
Full Face
Upper Legs
Lower Legs
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MEN WAXING (Pricing)

Full Legs Waxing
HALF UPPER LEGS
HALF LOWER LEGS
FEET

Full Arms Waxing
HALF UPPER ARMS
HALF LOWER ARMS
HANDS

Under Arms Waxing
FULL Back Waxing
FULL Stomach Waxing
CHEST AREA
SHOULDERS

$110
$25
$20
$5
$25
$25
$35
$20
$2
$3
$5
$15
$20
$20

$70
$55
$55
$10
$25
$15
$15
$10
$10
$40
$40
$25
$20
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AESTHETICS
Eyebrow Threading $5
Full Face Threading $15
Dr. Renaud Facial $75 & up
Eye Treatment $45
or add in facial $35
Skin Rejuvenation $110

MANICURE/PEDICURE
& NAIL ART

Classic Mani+Pedi $45  $50 (French)
Delux Mani+Pedi $55 $60(French)
Regular Nail Color $10  $15 (rreneny

Shellac $20  $25 (Frenen

Nail Art $5+up

Nail Removal $20

Nail Polish change $10 & Up

Paraffin wax for Feet $10

Paraffin wax for Hands $8
FACIALS

Hydra Facial $100

Oxygen Facial w/ Herbal Line $60
Oxygen Facial w/ Medical Line $80

Herbal Facial $65
Oxygeno Facial $120
Galvanic Facial $100
Beauty Flash Antipollution
Oxygenating Facial $60

Beauty Flash Beautifying
Eye Care $45
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SKIN TREATMENTS
Acne Treatment $110
Acne Scar Removal (S/R) $100
Rosa C3 Vaso Reactive Skin $150
Pure Kronoxyl
-9 Complete Youth $150
Radiance White - Integral

br Renaud

Brightening Treatment

(Face & Hands) $150
Glycolac Plus with AHA

Antiageing, Refining, Hydrating $100
Collagen Veil Ultra Moisturizing  $150
HydraScience AHD3

Multi-hydrating $150
Non-surgical Lifting $70
Microdermabrasion $110
Electrolysis $1/min

Various minor skin irregularities
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MASSAGE

AYURVEDIC MASSAGE/DEEP TISSUE:
1 HOUR $80

SWEDISH MASSAGE/DEEP TISSUE:

1 HOUR $80
THAI HERBAL MASSAGE:

1 HOUR $120
FEET OR HAND MASSAGE:

1/2 HOUR $40



