

## LASER HAIR REMOVAL (Reg. Pricing)

DEN HAIN N	ENIOVAL (Reg. Pricing
Full Body	\$799
Full Back	\$120
Stomach	\$120
Full Face	\$89
Side Burn	\$40
Chin	\$40
Upper Lip	\$40
<b>Under Arms</b>	\$60
Full Arms	\$160
Half Arms	\$90
Full Legs	\$250
Upper Legs	\$175
Lower Legs	\$175
Bikini	\$100
Brazilian	\$149
Buttocks	\$50
Belly Line	\$40
Back of Neck	\$50
Hands	\$25
Feet	\$25

#### MEN LASER HAIR REMOVAL (Reg. Pricing)

l	LASER HAIR REMOVAL	(Reg. Pricing)
	Full Back	\$250
	Full Stomach	\$250
	Hald Stomach	\$150
	Upper Back	\$150
	Chest Area	\$140
	Full Legs	\$500
	Half Upper Legs	\$300
	Half Lower Legs	\$300
	Full Arms	\$300
	Half Lower Arms	\$200
	Half Upper Arms	\$250
	Under Arms	\$95
	Cheeks	\$50
	Back of Neck	\$50
	Forehead	\$40
	Feet	\$40
	Hand	\$40
	Ears	\$40
	Knees	\$50

#### **HAIR**

Kids hair cut	\$10& up
Hair cut	\$15&up
Wash+cut+style	\$35&up
Wash+Blow dry	\$20&up
Full Head Colour	\$30&up
Retouch Roots	\$25&up
Layers Hair cut	\$25&up
Highlights	\$70&up
Style	\$20&UP
Curls	\$25&up
Hair Treatment	\$20&up
Head Massage1/2 Hour	\$40



#### **MAKE-UP**

Day Make up+l	Hair do	\$808	
Night Make up	+Hair do	\$120	)&up
Grad Make up	+Hair do	\$100	)
Bridal Make up	+Hair do		sult)
Saree Tie		\$10	
TINTING	Eyebrows		
	Eyelashes	s \$15	



#### **TONNNG AND FAT LOSS**

Toning & Fat Reduction
System is a state of the art,
Electronic Muscle
Stimulator (EMS)
combined with a Heat
Diathermy Unit (Duo)
essential for figure
control, cellulite reduction
and a firm shapely body.







Kaloya Skin Care Spa 9332 120 St. Surrey, B.C.

Phone: 604-498-5003 Cell Phone: 604-273-6450

**Email:** kaloyaskincarespa@hotmail.com **Website:** kaloyaskincarespa.com



# **WAXING-LADIES (Pricing)**

Full Body	\$110
Full Legs	\$25
Full Arms	\$20
Under Arms	\$5
Back	\$25
Stomach	\$25
Brazilian	\$35
Bikini Line	\$20
Upper lip	\$2
Chin	\$3
Eyebrows	\$5
Full Face	\$15
Upper Legs	\$20
Lower Legs	\$20



Full Legs Waxing	\$70
HALF UPPER LEGS	\$55
HALF LOWER LEGS	\$55
FEET	\$10
Full Arms Waxing	\$25
HALF UPPER ARMS	\$15
HALF LOWER ARMS	\$15
HANDS	\$10
Under Arms Waxing	\$10
FULL Back Waxing	\$40
FULL Stomach Waxing	\$40
CHEST AREA	\$25
SHOULDERS	\$20

### **AESTHETICS**

Eyebrow Threading	\$5
Full Face Threading	\$15
Dr. Renaud Facial	\$75 & up
Eye Treatment	\$45
or add in facial	\$35
Skin Rejuvenation	\$110

# MANICURE/PEDICURE & NAIL ART

Classic Mani+Pedi		\$45	\$50 (French)
Delux Mani+Pedi		\$55	\$60 <sub>(French)</sub>
Regular Nail Color		<b>\$10</b>	\$15 (French)
Shellac		\$20	\$25 (French)
Nail Art			\$5+up
Nail Removal			\$20
Nail Polish change			\$10 & Up
Paraffin wax for Fe	et		\$10
Paraffin wax for Ha	nd	ls	\$8

#### FACIALS

IACIALS	
Hydra Facial	\$100
Oxygen Facial w/ Herbal Line	\$60
Oxygen Facial w/ Medical Line	e \$80
Herbal Facial	\$65
Oxygeno Facial	\$120
Galvanic Facial	\$100
Beauty Flash Antipollution	
Oxygenating Facial	\$60
Beauty Flash Beautifying	
Eye Care	\$45



Acne Treatment	\$110		
Acne Scar Removal (S/R)	\$100		
Rosa C3 Vaso Reactive Skin	\$150		
Pure Kronoxyl			
-9 Complete Youth	\$150		
Radiance White - Integral			
<b>Brightening Treatment</b>			
(Face & Hands)	\$150		
Glycolac Plus with AHA			
Antiageing, Refining, Hydrating	\$100		
Collagen Veil Ultra Moisturizing	\$150		
HydraScience AHD3			
Multi-hydrating	\$150		
Non-surgical Lifting	\$70		
Microdermabrasion	\$110		
Electrolysis	\$1/min		
Various minor skin irregularities			



**AYURVEDIC MASSAGE/DEEP TISSUE:** 1 HOUR \$80

SWEDISH MASSAGE/DEEP TISSUE:

1 HOUR \$80

THAI HERBAL MASSAGE:

1 HOUR \$120

**FEET OR HAND MASSAGE:** 

1/2 HOUR \$40